
First turnout: Nov. 12 SEASON #2
Minimum required practices:  8 10/25/2024
Regular season contest limit:  8

AUBURN MIDDLE SCHOOL
BOYS' VARSITY BASKETBALL

2024-25  

Game 
Time

Game 
Time

1. Monday, December 2 6. Wednesday, December 18
MT BAKER @ OLYMPIC 4:30PM OLYMPIC @ MT BAKER 3:15PM
RAINIER @ NORTH TAPPS 4:30PM NORTH TAPPS @ RAINIER
CASCADE- BYE CASCADE - BYE

2. Wednesday, December 4 7. Wednesday, January 8
RAINIER @ MT BAKER 4:30PM RAINIER @ OLYMPIC 3:15PM
NORTH TAPPS @ CASCADE 4:30PM CASCADE @ NORTH TAPPS 3:15PM
OLYMPIC - BYE MT BAKER - BYE

3. Monday, December 9 8. Monday, January 13 Gymnastics @ Rainier & Olympic
NORTH TAPPS @ OLYMPIC 4:30PM OLYMPIC @ NORTH TAPPS 3:15PM
CASCADE @ RAINIER 4:30PM MT BAKER @ CASCADE 3:15PM
MT BAKER - BYE RAINIER - BYE

4. Wednesday, December 11 9. Wednesday, January 15
CASCADE @ MT BAKER 4:30PM MT BAKER @ NORTH TAPPS 3:15PM
OLYMPIC @ RAINIER 4:30PM RAINIER @ CASCADE 3:15PM
NORTH TAPPS - BYE OLYMPIC - BYE

5. Monday, December 16 10. Wednesday, January 22
NORTH TAPPS @ MT BAKER 4:30PM #5 SEED @ #4 SEED 3:15PM I will take into account of home/aways for the 1/22 games to make even if it works out
OLYMPIC @ CASCADE 4:30PM #3 SEED @ #2 SEED 3:15PM
RAINIER - BYE #1 SEED - BYE C team home games = NT, Baker, Rainier

11. Thursday, January 23
#2/3 WINNER @ #1 SEED 3:15PM

2024/25 Boys Basketball VARSITY


